Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONELECTRICAL SYSTEM
PERFORMANCE

Ordering Information
Example:  PSPL-6FT-4530801-BK
FinishName
PSPL -45 - 45W
55 - 55W
1-120-277V Blank - None
30 - 3000K
27 - 2700K
40 - 4000K
Watts Voltage Control- -CCT
Notice:
PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMEN OUTPUT
Lumen values are measured by third party certified laboratories performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08 as well as Lighting Facts listed.
Nominal
Watts
Lumen
Output
CCT CRI
55W 4000K4100lm 80
45W 4000K3300lm 80
BK - Black
*   Height can be customized. Please check with Customer Service for more information.
*   Standard Finish is Black. Custom colors might be available at an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more information.
Ref#: 20241113
Warranty
Five year limited warranty.
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
6FT - 6 feet
13FT- 13 feet
15FT- 15 feet
18FT- 18 feet
Total Height
80 - CRI80
CRI
ABMK-PSPL-6T13FT